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08001100

08001310
11002030
11003420
11003640

Nº Lista

...87964S

...71089R

...55321E

...05713P

...78531M

DNI

MARTINEZ

SAN LAZARO
DELGADO
OTERO
ALEJO

Primer Apellido

MARTINEZ

RUBIO
ZAMBRUNO
FERNANDEZ
PLANA

Segundo Apellido

MARIA 
ASUNCION
NESTOR DE
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALFREDO
ESTER

Nombre

0590

0590
0590
0590
0590

Cuerpo

0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS

0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590F16 MÚSICA / FRANCÉS
0590F16 MÚSICA / FRANCÉS
0590F16 MÚSICA / FRANCÉS

Funcion

Murcia, a 08 de enero de 2015

JEFE DE SERVICIO DE PERSONAL DOCENTE

Fdo.: José Antonio Martínez Asís


